Date

2020-09-09

2021-05-14

2022-01-03

2023-02-01

2023-10-13
2023-12-28

2024-05-15

2024-08-28

2025-02-18

2025-07-30

Mileage Description

10

14090

29792

58922

74409
79118

88594

95647

108169

117000

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Kia oliebeurt

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
30.000 Km

Int luchtfilter

Scharnier

Paravan

60.000 Km

Luchtfilter
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Paravan

Banden

Banden

Sleutelbatterij
EV laadkabel

Banden
Remvloeistof

Int luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V
Banden
Uitlijning.vierk.
75.000 Km
Ruitewiss.blad V

APK zonder beurt
Ruitewiss. blad A

Sleutel/Kaart

som van de kosten
Banden
Banden



